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2018 AIA Meet of Champions

November 7, 2018

Results - Main Session
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BPHS1 1:36.27

Milovanovic, Matt 11 Palmer, Henry 10

Dowdall, Finn 10 Krueger, Dylan 11

24.36 27.26 21.4023.25

CHAP2 1:37.16

Walters, Braden 10 Clason, Anthony 12

Simmons, Daniel 11 Ho, Jonah 11

25.64 27.05 21.6122.86

MVME3 1:37.53

Hutchinson, Miles 12 Marziale, Larsen 12

Cusson, Braden 11 Turley, Kyle 12

25.37 27.13 21.4923.54

DRHS4 1:38.09

Walker, Luke 11 Edwards, Ben 12

Smith, Essias 10 Craig, Nolan 11

24.34 28.52 22.5722.66

CMPO5 1:38.28

Graunke, Jeremy 10 Ashton, Tucker 11

Fowler, Gabe 12 Osterndorf, Christian 10

26.09 26.73 21.8123.65

VERR6 1:38.36

Nabor, Jadan 11 Greenbaum, Grant 12

Cress, Jacob 10 Beyer, Jacob 10

23.98 26.83 24.0823.47

CDSH7 1:38.49

Edge, Dylan 12 Latto, Reese 12

Esparza, Francisco 12 Kelleher, Roan 12

25.04 27.36 21.9824.11

RINC8 1:40.39

Barberii, Drake 12 Zhang, Jason 12

Kelaher, Keegan 12 Breshears, Kort 12

25.22 28.64 22.5024.03

REDM9 1:40.86

Grooms, Thatcher 10 Rusnak, Joey 12

Jensen, Zachary Coats, Ryan 12

25.93 28.07 21.9024.96

CDOH10 1:41.62

Lerew, Tyler 11 Art, Owen 11

Platt, Ryder 12 Stewart, Riley 09

27.12 27.15 21.9825.37

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

MVME1 1:47.12

Franco, Jessica 10 Becker, Emma 09

Lewandowski, Rian 12 Johnson, Sarah 12

27.56 29.17 24.1426.25

ARCA2 1:47.35

Chesno, Haley 10 Fratesi, Isabella 12

Carlson, Sydney 12 Teneyck, Alexa 12

27.63 29.22 24.4526.05

XAVI3 1:47.73

Munk, Gracie Guerra, Paola 10

Paliscak, Olivia 11 Scott, Kelly 10

26.90 30.20 24.5126.12

CHAN4 1:50.60

Quintana, Sarah 11 Taylor, Abby 10

Morton, Haley 12 Gesner, Sasha 10

28.09 30.99 20.3931.13

DRHS5 1:50.98

Harr, Karina 11 Grant, Shaylin 12

Wolfe, Jaidyn 12 Patters, Kailee 09

28.30 31.42 24.6426.62

HORI6 1:51.52

Horton, Nicole 11 Culiver, Carsen 09

Caraway, Georgia 11 Ault, Leah 12

28.77 30.89 24.7427.12

VERR7 1:52.48

Malkemus, Makena 09 Snider, Sydney 09

Mellon, Taylor 11 Marolf, Paloma 12

27.87 15.73 51.4817.40

MCCL*8 1:52.98

Velitchkov, Sophie 11 Teeter, Nina 10

Farling, Candace 10 Clark, Kirsten 10

26.85 33.33 25.7527.05

HIGH*8 1:52.98

Catchpole, Ashley 11 Roten, Kacey 11

Khalil, Sadie 10 Johnsen, Amanda 10

27.39 32.46 25.1827.95

HAMI10 1:54.43

Cunningham, Kayla 10 Long, Erynn 11

Emoto, Marisa 12 Foley, Amanda 12

28.24 32.83 26.1827.18

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BPHS 11Bayless, Kolbe1 1:43.74

23.55 25.51 27.6327.05

MESQ 11Pocock, Andrew2 1:44.08

24.40 25.97 26.8226.89

SAGU 10Smith, Denton3 1:44.82

24.08 26.17 27.4127.16

DRHS 10Smith, Essias4 1:45.85

24.73 26.58 27.1427.40

CDOH 12Riester, Landyn5 1:46.47

23.98 26.26 28.4427.79

CFHS 12DeFoor, Bradley6 1:46.91

24.54 27.11 27.4327.83

 
#4  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CHAP 10Strouse, Ashley1 1:48.49

25.49 27.73 27.3227.95

PERR 11Fama, Kalli2 1:48.83

25.65 27.68 27.9127.59

HIGH 12Yetter, Kyla3 1:50.64

25.93 27.93 28.3928.39

ARCA 12Teneyck, Alexa*4 1:54.01

26.94 28.44 29.1929.44

CHAP 09Dunn, Grace*4 1:54.01

26.64 29.12 28.9729.28

NOTR 11Chanin, Ayden6 1:54.25

26.42 28.47 29.8029.56

DMHS 10Outtrim, Ashley7 1:54.78

26.92 28.74 29.4929.63

XAVI 11Wright, Maddie8 1:55.08

26.42 28.54 30.2229.90

GILB 10Caserio, Madison9 1:55.74

26.78 29.11 29.7730.08

SUNR 12Richman, Ellice10 1:57.24

26.31 29.52 30.4031.01

 
#5  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

VERR 11Nabor, Jadan1 1:52.57

24.37 28.26 27.2432.70

DMHS 11Trichler, Ryan2 1:54.82

24.83 29.36 26.5534.08

BPHS 11Milovanovic, Matt3 1:55.09

24.91 28.31 26.9934.88

DRHS 11Walker, Luke4 1:55.40

25.15 28.43 26.2435.58

CHAP 11Leblanc, Matthew*5 1:56.04

24.96 29.00 28.2433.84

NOTR 10Bansberg, William*5 1:56.04

25.10 28.94 28.2133.79

CDOH 12Matson, Wyatt7 1:56.71

24.52 29.59 28.3834.22

VERIEsser, Devin8 1:56.78

25.20 29.37 26.7135.50

PCDSBarfield, Tyler9 1:56.95

25.39 29.47 27.0235.07

CHAP 10Walters, Braden10 1:58.32

25.80 30.09 27.9334.50

 
#6  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AMLA 12McBratney, Kate1 2:02.53

26.16 30.32 30.9935.06

CHAP 10Courtney, Riley2 2:03.82

27.43 31.56 29.3735.46

XAVI 10Rankin, Mia3 2:04.52

27.60 31.81 28.6336.48

ARCA 12Carlson, Sydney4 2:04.61

27.55 31.43 28.7636.87

CHAN 12Kling, Destiny5 2:05.17

27.30 31.22 28.2938.36

IRHS 12Mayhew, Haley6 2:06.44

28.10 32.37 29.6036.37

MVME 09Becker, Emma7 2:06.66

27.01 31.00 30.9437.71

REDM 12Walton, Taylor8 2:09.54

26.58 32.67 30.0640.23

CHAP 10Yancy, Ashley9 2:10.78

28.92 31.74 31.7238.40

CHAP 09Perkins, Cydnie--- DQ
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#7  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DVST 11Bartsch, Brevin1 21.11

BOUL 11LoVullo, Jon Carlo2 21.23

CHAP 12Clark, Jaedin3 21.60

BPHS 12Hughes, Parker4 21.66

BASH 12Smith, Jordan5 21.69

PARA 12Peterson, Spencer6 21.86

MVME 12Turley, Kyle7 21.87

BASH 12Garden, Robert8 21.94

CMPO 10Osterndorf, Christian9 22.02

VERIMarbach, Jacob10 22.03

 
#8  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CHAP 10Pattison, Greer1 23.42

ARCA 12Fratesi, Isabella2 23.77

CMPO 09Treptow, Paige3 23.86

CHAP 11Zapata, Chloe4 24.35

VERR 09Malkemus, Makena5 24.46

PARA 11Wylie, Isabella6 24.54

TUCS 12Bottai, Ruby7 24.61

CHAP 10Dalbey, Jade8 24.77

CHAP 10Segneri, Sara9 24.97

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

RINC 12Barberii, Drake1 49.72

23.14 26.58

DRHS 10Smith, Essias2 49.92

23.57 26.35

PRES 11Temple, Harris3 50.31

23.62 26.69

GREE 11Stemmons, Asher4 50.66

23.28 27.38

CHAP 11Simmons, Daniel5 50.71

23.88 26.83

CHAN 11Kelly, Lucas6 50.77

23.45 27.32

CDOH 12Matson, Wyatt7 50.87

23.86 27.01

BPHS 10Dowdall, Finn8 51.19

23.98 27.21

MVME 11Cusson, Braden9 51.81

23.89 27.92

SAMA 10Apuron, Evan10 52.57

24.40 28.17

 
#12  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PARA 11Edwards, Sadie1 55.12

26.06 29.06

MILL 09Noble, Helen2 55.85

26.32 29.53

CHAP 10Krew, Samantha3 56.27

26.08 30.19

WWHS 12Crisci, Natalie4 56.35

26.37 29.98

PARA 11Wylie, Isabella5 57.01

26.70 30.31

HIGH 11Catchpole, Ashley6 57.28

26.62 30.66

REDM 12Walton, Taylor7 57.40

26.62 30.78

SCCH 11Jago, Caylah8 57.50

27.46 30.04

CHAP 11Zapata, Chloe9 57.56

26.74 30.82

XAVIMunk, Gracie10 57.87

27.30 30.57

 
#13  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BOUL 11LoVullo, Jon Carlo1 45.94

21.59 24.35

CSHS 12Moore, Jered*2 46.67

22.84 23.83

DVST 11Bartsch, Brevin*2 46.67

22.40 24.27

BASH 12Smith, Jordan4 47.06

22.53 24.53

MVME 12Allen, Chris5 47.16

22.42 24.74

CHAP 12Clark, Jaedin6 47.36

23.08 24.28

CDOH 12Riester, Landyn7 47.82

22.60 25.22

MVME 12Hendricks, Wesley8 47.95

22.76 25.19

BPHS 12Hughes, Parker9 48.27

22.89 25.38

BPHS 11Bayless, Kolbe10 48.59

23.11 25.48

 
#14  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PCDSMurphy, Quinn1 50.75

24.72 26.03

PERR 11Fama, Kalli2 50.79

24.44 26.35

HIGH 12Yetter, Kyla3 51.68

24.94 26.74

CMPO 09Treptow, Paige4 52.13

25.24 26.89

CHAP 10Krew, Samantha5 52.26

25.29 26.97

HAMI 12Emoto, Marisa6 53.03

25.85 27.18

TUCS 12Bottai, Ruby7 53.31

25.68 27.63

MVME 12Johnson, Sarah8 53.42

25.78 27.64

SUNR 12Richman, Ellice9 53.66

25.68 27.98

CHAP 10Segneri, Sara10 54.62

26.12 28.50

 
#15  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CHAP 11Bohon, Ellis1 4:37.83

25.33 27.46 28.0627.52

28.41 28.67 28.65 28.67

28.03 27.03

MESQ 11Pocock, Andrew2 4:42.92

25.98 28.17 29.1929.07

28.67 28.75 28.95 28.75

28.24 27.15

BPHS 09Joswiak, Thomas3 4:45.12

25.94 27.95 29.1528.68

29.06 29.19 28.95 29.30

29.10 27.80

CHAP 11Kiel, Cooper4 4:46.56

25.80 27.98 28.4628.71

28.86 29.42 29.60 29.75

29.52 28.46

VERR 12Greenbaum, Grant5 4:48.39

25.72 27.97 29.1628.67

29.20 29.58 29.67 29.76

29.85 28.81

CFHS 12DeFoor, Bradley6 4:48.95

25.56 28.14 29.2629.09

29.85 30.05 29.60 29.53

29.39 28.48

BASH 10Vinz, Ben7 4:49.29

26.31 28.54 28.9229.03

29.13 29.37 29.45 29.78

29.60 29.16

CHAP 10Walters, Braden8 4:52.06

25.96 27.99 29.2928.94

29.69 29.98 30.23 29.99

30.31 29.68

 
#16  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CHAP 10Strouse, Ashley1 4:50.53

26.70 29.35 29.8229.57

29.75 29.72 29.37 29.38

29.25 27.62

XAVI 10Rankin, Mia2 4:50.62

27.06 29.34 29.5929.52

29.81 29.72 29.57 29.56

29.08 27.37

MVME 12Lesueur, Jessica3 5:01.42

27.65 29.41 30.3030.08

30.48 30.69 30.58 30.82

30.95 30.46
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(#16  Girls 500 Yard Free)

ARCA 12Carlson, Sydney4 5:03.30

27.17 30.13 30.7430.30

30.46 30.79 30.72 31.06

31.10 30.83

MEPR 11Zajdzinski, Amanda5 5:03.70

27.42 30.16 30.7230.36

31.22 31.47 31.51 31.06

30.35 29.43

CHAP 09Dunn, Grace6 5:03.91

27.30 30.47 30.6230.76

31.17 31.03 30.92 31.06

30.90 29.68

XAVI 11Wright, Maddie7 5:04.30

27.51 30.26 30.8630.90

31.31 31.01 31.11 31.55

31.11 28.68

ARCA 11Harman, Sarah8 5:04.53

27.59 30.07 30.6430.24

30.85 31.00 30.97 31.20

31.40 30.57

GILB 10Caserio, Madison9 5:07.94

27.82 29.82 30.9330.73

31.25 31.39 32.00 31.61

31.87 30.52

ARCA 12Teneyck, Alexa10 5:09.51

28.02 29.81 31.1330.80

31.37 31.43 31.91 31.76

31.94 31.34

 
#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

MVME1 1:25.74

Moreno, Nick 12 Turley, Kyle 12

Hendricks, Wesley 12 Allen, Chris 12

21.63 21.54 21.3221.25

CDOH2 1:26.14

Riester, Landyn 12 Pollock, Alexander 11

Stewart, Riley 09 Matson, Wyatt 12

21.85 21.44 20.8222.03

CHAP3 1:26.37

Clark, Jaedin 12 Best, Tyler 12

Ho, Jonah 11 Leblanc, Matthew 11

21.97 21.77 21.3921.24

BPHS4 1:28.03

Krueger, Dylan 11 Bayless, Kolbe 11

Hughes, Parker 12 McLaine, Sean 12

22.01 22.28 22.1821.56

BASH5 1:28.16

Staiti, AJ 11 Garden, Robert 12

Smith, Jordan 12 Dunn, Tanner 11

22.58 21.64 21.4422.50

HIGL6 1:29.81

Van Gieson, Keaton 12 Walters, Ryan 12

Sundem, Carson 12 Scown, Jaxson 11

22.45 23.30 21.4722.59

REDM7 1:30.17

Rusnak, Joey 12 Kaiser, Ryan 10

Coats, Ryan 12 Jensen, Zachary

22.79 21.93 23.1322.32

CMPO8 1:30.37

Graunke, Jeremy 10 Ashton, Tucker 11

Rivera, Enrique 11 Osterndorf, Christian 10

22.37 22.66 22.1423.20

SUNN9 1:31.10

Krigbaum, Henry 10 McLaughlin, Ben 11

Gemar, Derek 12 Bahti, Tate 10

23.40 22.89 21.9622.85

DVST10 1:31.17

McClaflin, Michael 12 Bartsch, Brevin 11

Murry, Kacey 12 Bagby, Jakob 11

23.02 21.73 23.3723.05

 
#18  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

CHAP1 1:37.23

Zapata, Chloe 11 Krew, Samantha 10

Dalbey, Jade 10 Strouse, Ashley 10

24.86 24.51 23.4124.45

VERR2 1:38.42

Mellon, Taylor 11 Moss, Regan 11

Marolf, Paloma 12 Malkemus, Makena 09

25.51 24.40 23.6424.87

XAVI3 1:38.76

Paliscak, Olivia 11 Scott, Kelly 10

Dow, Vica 11 Wright, Maddie 11

25.26 24.57 24.0624.87

HIGH4 1:39.13

Catchpole, Ashley 11 Roten, Kacey 11

Johnsen, Amanda 10 Yetter, Kyla 12

24.71 25.42 23.7325.27

REDM5 1:39.50

Hicks, Lauren 10 VanderLinden, Emilee 11

Shattuck, Morgan 11 Walton, Taylor 12

24.97 24.87 24.4825.18

MVME6 1:39.67

Johnson, Sarah 12 Thompson, Ellie 11

Lesueur, Jessica 12 Gruender, Stella 11

24.81 25.35 24.1825.33

CSHS7 1:40.03

Rink, Katherine 09 Hanagan, Sera 10

Moore, Jenna 09 Bachmeier, Madelyn 09

24.55 25.30 24.8325.35

SUNR8 1:41.33

Herrin, Connor 12 Brendel, Kayden 10

Lindhag, Mckenzi 09 Richman, Ellice 12

25.55 26.08 24.3525.35

CMPO9 1:41.36

Bradjan, Victoria 10 Bisdnack, Nevaeh 10

Pedersen, Sophia 10 Treptow, Paige 09

26.62 25.33 24.2825.13

HAMI10 1:42.07

Garcia, Hailey 11 Putikova, Irena 12

Emoto, Marisa 12 Foley, Amanda 12

25.55 25.20 26.3924.93

 
#19  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CSHS 12Moore, Jered1 50.09

24.41 25.68

BPHS 11Munk, Garrett2 52.06

25.25 26.81

BPHS 11Milovanovic, Matt3 52.29

25.39 26.90

PCDSBarfield, Tyler4 52.55

25.43 27.12

CDSH 12Edge, Dylan5 52.59

25.86 26.73

DRHS 11Walker, Luke6 52.65

25.74 26.91

BPHS 11Krueger, Dylan7 52.96

26.07 26.89

VERR 11Nabor, Jadan8 53.06

25.58 27.48

CHAP 11Simmons, Daniel9 54.11

26.51 27.60

 
#20  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CHAP 10Pattison, Greer1 54.13

26.24 27.89

MILL 09Noble, Helen2 55.03

26.87 28.16

PCDSMurphy, Quinn3 55.52

27.14 28.38

MCCL 11Velitchkov, Sophie4 57.31

27.50 29.81

TUCS 12Covello, Samantha5 57.84

28.42 29.42

SUNN 11Carlton, Annie6 57.89

28.48 29.41

XAVIMunk, Gracie7 58.56

28.43 30.13

HAMI 10Cunningham, Kayla8 58.71

28.72 29.99

ARCA 10Chesno, Haley9 58.78

28.67 30.11

HIGH 11Catchpole, Ashley10 59.15

28.25 30.90

 
#21  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CHAP 11Leblanc, Matthew1 57.78

27.05 30.73

HAMI 12Peterson, Ean2 58.94

28.18 30.76

CDSH 12Latto, Reese3 59.53

27.54 31.99
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(#21  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

BENJA 09Kleinman, Maxwell4 59.63

27.98 31.65

CDOH 11Art, Owen5 59.73

28.18 31.55

SUNN 10Bahti, Tate6 59.75

28.44 31.31

VERR 12Greenbaum, Grant7 59.92

28.12 31.80

RINC 12Kelaher, Keegan8 1:00.05

27.98 32.07

BPHS 10Palmer, Henry9 1:00.53

28.38 32.15

SAMA 10Apuron, Evan10 1:00.70

28.96 31.74

 
#22  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PARA 11Edwards, Sadie1 1:02.45

29.61 32.84

AMLA 12McBratney, Kate2 1:02.47

29.22 33.25

ARCA 12Fratesi, Isabella3 1:04.09

30.24 33.85

MVME 09Becker, Emma4 1:04.65

30.34 34.31

CHAP 10Courtney, Riley5 1:04.68

30.82 33.86

IRHS 12Mayhew, Haley6 1:05.36

30.79 34.57

CHAP 09Perkins, Cydnie7 1:06.58

31.39 35.19

HORI 09Culiver, Carsen8 1:06.70

31.48 35.22

XAVI 10Guerra, Paola9 1:07.16

31.18 35.98

CHAP 09Schuricht, Blakely10 1:07.72

32.23 35.49

 
#23  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

MVME1 3:09.09

Moreno, Nick 12 Cusson, Braden 11

Hendricks, Wesley 12 Allen, Chris 12

23.34 47.87 47.7922.16

22.59 47.15 21.91 46.28

BASH2 3:13.20

Garden, Robert 12 Vinz, Ben 10

Vinz, Nathan 12 Smith, Jordan 12

22.97 48.20 49.1023.57

23.75 49.32 22.28 46.58

CDOH3 3:13.30

Matson, Wyatt 12 Pollock, Alexander 11

Riester, Landyn 12 Platt, Ryder 12

23.32 48.44 47.9923.01

22.37 47.41 23.80 49.46

BPHS4 3:14.99

Milovanovic, Matt 11 Henneberry, Devin 12

Bayless, Kolbe 11 Hughes, Parker 12

23.37 48.00 47.7222.77

23.71 50.37 22.99 48.90

BOUL5 3:16.51

Santoro, Jack 10 Ross, Andrew 11

LoVullo, Jon Carlo 11 Kelly, Drew 10

23.82 50.25 48.8823.27

21.75 46.21 24.07 51.17

VERR6 3:21.14

Cress, Jacob 10 Beyer, Jacob 10

Greenbaum, Grant 12 Nabor, Jadan 11

23.51 49.84 53.4725.31

24.19 50.67 22.29 47.16

RINC7 3:22.63

Barberii, Drake 12 Breshears, Kort 12

Zhang, Jason 12 Kelaher, Keegan 12

23.51 49.09 51.5224.29

24.47 51.22 23.96 50.80

CHAP--- DQ

Best, Tyler 12 Simmons, Daniel 11

Leblanc, Matthew 11 Clark, Jaedin 12

23.30 49.02 47.3722.61

22.63 47.93 23.31 48.55

DRHS--- DQ

Smith, Essias 10 Craig, Nolan 11

Tankersley, Cameron 12 Walker, Luke 11

23.38 48.05 48.9523.39

24.37 51.26 15.87 49.26

 
#24  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

CHAP1 3:30.58

Krew, Samantha 10 Segneri, Sara 10

Pattison, Greer 10 Strouse, Ashley 10

25.39 52.46 54.1025.76

24.65 51.89 24.59 52.13

ARCA2 3:33.43

Carlson, Sydney 12 Chesno, Haley 10

Teneyck, Alexa 12 Fratesi, Isabella 12

25.83 53.33 53.5625.34

26.00 54.06 25.01 52.48

MVME3 3:34.33

Becker, Emma 09 Timm, Maddie 11

Lesueur, Jessica 12 Gruender, Stella 11

25.15 52.81 54.1025.45

25.72 53.84 25.48 53.58

XAVI4 3:38.43

Munk, Gracie Wright, Maddie 11

Dow, Vica 11 Rankin, Mia 10

26.11 54.74 54.8325.98

16.15 55.14 25.53 53.72

CMPO5 3:39.13

Bradjan, Victoria 10 Bisdnack, Nevaeh 10

Pedersen, Sophia 10 Treptow, Paige 09

27.64 57.23 55.6126.43

25.72 54.38 24.71 51.91

DVST6 3:39.60

Lindsey, Lauren 11 Nicolaisen, Shelby 10

Garvy, Peyton 12 Miller, Kinsey 09

26.42 54.54 55.9626.86

25.56 54.95 25.48 54.15

REDM7 3:39.91

Hicks, Lauren 10 VanderLinden, Emilee 11

Daniell, Cameron 11 Walton, Taylor 12

26.19 54.91 54.9526.01

26.68 55.86 25.63 54.19

DRHS8 3:39.97

Wolfe, Jaidyn 12 Dayton, Olivia 10

Patters, Kailee 09 Harr, Karina 11

26.35 54.26 55.7926.52

25.98 55.09 16.33 54.83

DMHS9 3:41.76

Outtrim, Ashley 10 Wert, Molly 09

French, Madalyn 12 Ney, Kylie 09

26.02 53.50 56.6826.80

26.53 55.85 26.28 55.73

GILB10 3:44.61

Lytle, Rachael 10 Martin, Daniella 09

Komlodi, Corinne 11 Caserio, Madison 10

26.31 55.81 56.0326.59

27.27 57.74 26.44 55.03

 
#100  Boys 50 Yard Free Swim-off

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

CHAP 11Ho, Jonah1 22.18

HIGL 12Van Gieson, Keaton2 22.30


